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Bus 638 Taxibus Nord EST Linea 8 Go to website

Direction
Codigoro Stazione [143] — Gorino [851]

24 stops

Open route schedule

Codigoro Stazione [143]

Codigoro Poste [142]

VIA Pomposa 54 [153]

Cristalmeta [152]

Codigoro Pompieri [801]

Lovara [809]

Ponte Quagliotto [810]

Romea - Gran Linea [860]

Corte Vallona [821]

Bosco Mesola Forno [729]

Bosco Mesola [830]

Bivio Alberazzo [831]

Case Delta [832]

Bivio VIA Marzura [833]

Ponte Cristina [834]

Galliana [835]

Goro - Barin [836]

Pennini [845]

Bonello [846]

Ponte S.Giulia [847]

Goro Cimitero [848]

Route schedule
Codigoro Stazione [143] — Gorino [851]

Monday 07:25-18:59

Tuesday 07:25-18:59

Wednesday 07:25-18:59

Thursday 07:25-18:59

Friday 07:25-18:59

Saturday 07:25-18:59

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Codigoro Stazione [143]

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Macchinina [849]

BAR Trombini [850]

Gorino [851]



Direction
Gorino [851] — Codigoro Stazione [143]

24 stops

Open route schedule

Gorino [851]

BAR Trombini [850]

Macchinina [849]

Goro Cimitero [848]

Ponte S.Giulia [847]

Bonello [846]

Pennini [845]

Goro - Barin [836]

Galliana [835]

Ponte Cristina [834]

Bivio VIA Marzura [833]

Case Delta [832]

Bivio Alberazzo [831]

Bosco Mesola [830]

Bosco Mesola Forno [729]

Corte Vallona [821]

Romea - Gran Linea [860]

Ponte Quagliotto [810]

Lovara [809]

Codigoro Pompieri [801]

Cristalmeta [152]

VIA Pomposa 54 [153]

Codigoro Municipio [141]

Codigoro Stazione [143]

Route schedule
Gorino [851] — Codigoro Stazione [143]

Monday 06:40-17:00

Tuesday 06:40-17:00

Wednesday 06:40-17:00

Thursday 06:40-17:00

Friday 06:40-17:00

Saturday 06:40-17:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gorino [851]

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-638-2192515247-3395213704


638 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Goro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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